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Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Department of D034022 $480,938.00| $273,622.79(03/06/2013 |01/01/2025 | Lown of Evans Multi Use Pathway Project | . ¢ 08/27/2013
Transportation Phase 2 Town of Evans Erie County
Denartment of BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CR 24, LAPP
T Eil “oortation D017684 $1,027,000.00| $703,512.13//10/08/2002 |12/30/2006 |RD BRIDGES/BEEMAN CREEK & Grant 03/23/2005
P TRIBUTARY, TN OF CLARENCE
Department of D035755 $1,338,720.00| $1,299,068.6507/25/2017 |12/31/2022 | IRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES |5 01/05/2018
Transportation PROGRAM
Denartment of REPLACEMENT OF CR330 BULLIS RD.
Tr;;s ortation D013878 $180,000.00| $143,605.88|09/15/2000 |12/31/2006 |BRIDGE OVER BUFFALO CREEK, Grant 10/20/2005
P TOWN OF MARILLA-MARCHISELLI
Department of TRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES
Transportation D035044 $760,000.00|  §729,762.25|07/23/2015 |12/31/2020 | pp ooy 11y Grant 08/31/2015
Department of D040718 $902,500.00 $0.0003/07/2023 |12/31/2025 || Bridge Deck Overlay/Joint Replacements  |Grant 08/01/2023
Transportation
STATE ADMINISTERED LOCAL
Department of AGREEMENT WITH ERIE COUNTY
Transportation D034017 $17.658.00|  $1.272.81|01/29/2013 |[12/31/2015 | m el Dl by MULTI USE | GTant 08/23/2013
TRAIL
Department of D040294 $3,135,000.00| $278.456.00|04/16/2021 |12/31/2025 |Bridge Replacement of North French Rd 5 07/02/2021
Transportation and County Rd 282
Department of D040668 $1,045,000.00 $0.0006/21/2022 |12/31/2025 |Erie County Bridge Painting Grant 10/11/2022
Transportation
TWO ROD RD OVER CAYUGA Infer-government -
Department of CK,STRICKLER RD OVERBEEMAN
Trasportation DO011549 $640.000.00|  $262,308.42|02/20/1998 |12/31/2002 | "p”p (o S E S e s gﬁiﬁfﬂ? %\f/I o0 10/17/2001
MARCHISELLI 5754.88 £




HIGH PRIORITY PROJECT

Department of 17000GLB001 ERIE COMMUNITY

Transportation D033304 $174,400.00 $0.00(06/07/2010 12/31/2012 COLLEGE TRANSPORTATION Grant 03/22/2011
IMPROVE PLAN

Department of MULTI MODAL # 1 17000GK001 RAIL

TI‘&EIS ortation D029985 $2,420,000.00| $296,881.77|10/01/2008 09/30/2018 |STATION IMPROVEMENTS Grant 11/01/2011

P RECONSTRUCTION

Department of D040291 $284,750.00| $102,769.72[03/11/2021 [12/31/2026 |Four Rod Road over Little Buffalo Creek 5 . o 08/13/2021

Transportation Bridge Replacement

Department of LOCAL AGREEMENT FOR MULTI USE |Inter-government -

Transportation D033661 $0.00 $0.00/(04/08/2010 12/31/2013 TRAIL PROJECT ERIE COUNTY Other 12/21/2011
AFFILIATION AGREEMENT ERIE Revenue Generating -

SUNY at Buffalo X000879 $15,368,762.00 $0.00(01/01/2003 01/01/2033 COUNTY MEDICAL CTR Other 02/14/2003
FIBER OPTIC ACCESS & Revenue Generating -

SUNY at Buffalo X001164 $13,902.00 $0.00/11/24/2010 |11/23/2030 MAINTENANCE Other 01/07/2011

SUNY at Buffalo L000044 $5.00 $0.00/04/25/2014 04/30/2019 ;SSEIEROADWAY BUFFALO NEW Lease 06/06/2014

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C845211 $78,750.00 $78,546.06/(05/14/2013 /02/28/2015 |FY11 BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE Grant 10/16/2013

Services

Office of Homeland COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR Inter-covernment -

Security and Emergency |X300113 $0.00 $0.00(09/28/2015 01/31/2018 |MUTUALINKS EDGE SUBSCIRPTION 0 g 09/23/2015

. ther

Services SERVICES

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C191359 $151,661.00| $142,194.76(09/01/2015 08/31/2018 |Operation Stonegarden 2015 Grant 06/09/2016

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency || T173649 $50,000.00 $49,843.93/(10/16/2014 |08/31/2016 |FY 14 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE G t0 OSC Pre-Au ditJ 01/06/2015

Services

Office of Homeland .

i FY14 HAZARD MATERIALS Contracts Not Subject

Secu.rlty and Emergency |T191346 $3,917.00 $3,311.45|10/01/2014 |09/30/2016 EMERGENC t0 OSC Pre-Audit 08/11/2015

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C191259 $172,000.00| $171,934.17/09/01/2015 |08/31/2018 [HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM Grant 11/16/2015

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C173680

$95,000.00

$94,998.23

10/01/2019

08/31/2022

Bomb Squad Initiative

Grant

12/19/2019

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845270

$155,000.00

$154,999.79

05/01/2018

08/31/2020

BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE

Grant

08/10/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C173629

$153,420.00

$145,614.55

09/01/2012

08/31/2016

Operation Stonegarden FY'12

Grant

05/09/2013

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T834291

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

04/01/2021

08/31/2023

NEW CONTRACT CIGP

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

08/02/2021

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C970370

$1,407,426.00

$1,407,425.95

09/01/2017

08/31/2020

State Homeland Security Program

Grant

10/18/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845295

$340,602.00

$340,602.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2021

Emergency Management Performance Grant

Grant

02/25/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T191289

$50,000.00

$49,949.25

10/01/2019

08/31/2022

NEW CONTRACT

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

11/25/2019

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C970320

$1,313,000.00

$1,312,999.97

09/01/2012

02/28/2015

HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR
TERRORISM (LETPP)

Grant

02/26/2013

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C191229

$86,000.00

$85,835.75

10/24/2012

02/28/2015

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

03/04/2013

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198517

$209,112.00

$209,112.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS
GRANT

Grant

07/08/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845283

$1,848,356.00

$1,848,356.00

09/01/2008

02/28/2013

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
PROGRAM 01077GAGO001

Grant

09/20/2011

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845285

$750,000.00
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$750,000.00

09/01/2008

03/31/2013

INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY
COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE002

Grant

07/22/2011




Office of Homeland

BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE 2009

Security and Emergency |C845291 $102,290.00| $102,029.55/08/01/2009 (10/31/2012 Grant 09/08/2010

. 01077GI002

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C845299 $90,000.00 $90,000.00|08/01/2009 |07/31/2012 |HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM 2009 Grant 09/13/2010

Services

Office of Homeland INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY

Security and Emergency |C191305 $940,095.00| $650,792.2106/01/2010 |05/31/2014 [COMMUNICATIONS GRANT Grant 10/11/2011

Services PRGRAUM (ECGP) 2010

Office of Homeland

. PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE

Secu.rlty and Emergency |C198638 $1,096,094.00| $1,096,076.84/(01/01/2017 |12/31/2019 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 07/18/2017

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency || T173659 $42,474.00 $42,351.3312/07/2015 |08/31/2018 |WM15173659 FY15 CIGP o) 02/11/2016
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C198389 $299,065.00| $268,473.38//06/25/2014 |06/24/2017 IC)}IIJ{BAI{;,(F: SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS Grant 12/26/2014

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C970369 $100,000.00| $100,000.00|04/01/2017 |08/31/2019 TACTICAL TEAM TARGETED GRANT Grant 05/22/2017
. PROGRAM

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency ||C970340 $1,407,651.00| $1,407,651.00/09/01/2014 |08/31/2016 |hazmat Grant Program 2014 Grant 11/13/2014

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency (|T191366 $5,172.00 $4,036.51(09/30/2016 |(03/30/2018 |{WM16191366 HMEP % 10/26/2016
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C000409 $52,855.76 $52,839.97/(09/01/2009 |11/30/2013 ||CITIZEN CORPS GRANT PROGRAM Grant 06/06/2011

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C191249 $172,000.00| $167,263.05(09/01/2014 08/31/2016 |State Homeland Security Prog SHSP 2014 | Grant 11/06/2014

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C191349 $75,169.56 $71,203.77/(09/01/2014 |08/31/2016 |OPERATION STONEGARDEN, 2014 Grant 08/06/2015

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C000842A

$225,000.00

$196,145.51

09/30/2019

04/01/2022

Pre-Disaster Mitigation Program

Grant

04/17/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845201

$81,250.00

$81,250.00

03/22/2012

02/28/2014

BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE

Grant

09/07/2012

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T845279

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

08/01/2018

08/31/2020

WM17845279 CIGP

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

10/22/2018
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