Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ERIE COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D034022	\$480,938.00	\$273,622.79	03/06/2013	01/01/2025	Town of Evans Multi Use Pathway Project Phase 2 Town of Evans Erie County	Grant	08/27/2013
Department of Transportation	D017684	\$1,027,000.00	\$703,512.13	10/08/2002	12/30/2006	BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CR 24, LAPP RD BRIDGES/BEEMAN CREEK & TRIBUTARY, TN OF CLARENCE	Grant	03/23/2005
Department of Transportation	D035755	\$1,338,720.00	\$1,299,068.65	07/25/2017	12/31/2022	TRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES PROGRAM	Grant	01/05/2018
Department of Transportation	D013878	\$180,000.00	\$143,605.88	09/15/2000	12/31/2006	REPLACEMENT OF CR330 BULLIS RD. BRIDGE OVER BUFFALO CREEK, TOWN OF MARILLA-MARCHISELLI	Grant	10/20/2005
Department of Transportation	D035044	\$760,000.00	\$729,762.25	07/23/2015	12/31/2020	TRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES PROGRAM (TAP)	Grant	08/31/2015
Department of Transportation	D040718	\$902,500.00	\$0.00	03/07/2023	12/31/2025	Bridge Deck Overlay/Joint Replacements	Grant	08/01/2023
Department of Transportation	D034017	\$17,658.00	\$1,272.81	01/29/2013	12/31/2015	STATE ADMINISTERED LOCAL AGREEMENT WITH ERIE COUNTY SHERWOOD GREENWAY MULTI USE TRAIL	Grant	08/23/2013
Department of Transportation	D040294	\$3,135,000.00	\$278,456.00	04/16/2021	12/31/2025	Bridge Replacement of North French Rd and County Rd 282	Grant	07/02/2021
Department of Transportation	D040668	\$1,045,000.00	\$0.00	06/21/2022	12/31/2025	Erie County Bridge Painting	Grant	10/11/2022
Department of Transportation	D011549	\$640,000.00	\$262,308.42	02/20/1998	12/31/2002	TWO ROD RD OVER CAYUGA CK,STRICKLER RD OVERBEEMAN CK-ROW INCID FOR BRDG REPLACE MARCHISELLI 5754.88	Inter-government - Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU)	10/17/2001

Department of Transportation	D033304	\$174,400.00	\$0.00	06/07/2010	12/31/2012	HIGH PRIORITY PROJECT 17000GLB001 ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVE PLAN	Grant	03/22/2011
Department of Transportation	D029985	\$2,420,000.00	\$296,881.77	10/01/2008	09/30/2018	MULTI MODAL # 1 17000GK001 RAIL STATION IMPROVEMENTS RECONSTRUCTION	Grant	11/01/2011
Department of Transportation	D040291	\$284,750.00	\$102,769.72	03/11/2021	12/31/2026	Four Rod Road over Little Buffalo Creek Bridge Replacement	Grant	08/13/2021
Department of Transportation	D033661	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/08/2010	12/31/2013	LOCAL AGREEMENT FOR MULTI USE TRAIL PROJECT ERIE COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	12/21/2011
SUNY at Buffalo	X000879	\$15,368,762.00	\$0.00	01/01/2003	01/01/2033	AFFILIATION AGREEMENT ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CTR	Revenue Generating - Other	02/14/2003
SUNY at Buffalo	X001164	\$13,902.00	\$0.00	11/24/2010	11/23/2030	FIBER OPTIC ACCESS & MAINTENANCE	Revenue Generating - Other	01/07/2011
SUNY at Buffalo	L000044	\$5.00	\$0.00	04/25/2014	04/30/2019	1500 BROADWAY BUFFALO NEW YORK	Lease	06/06/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845211	\$78,750.00	\$78,546.06	05/14/2013	02/28/2015	FY11 BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	10/16/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X300113	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/28/2015	01/31/2018	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR MUTUALINKS EDGE SUBSCIRPTION SERVICES	Inter-government - Other	09/23/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191359	\$151,661.00	\$142,194.76	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	Operation Stonegarden 2015	Grant	06/09/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173649	\$50,000.00	\$49,843.93	10/16/2014	08/31/2016	FY14 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE G	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191346	\$3,917.00	\$3,311.45	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	FY14 HAZARD MATERIALS EMERGENC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/11/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191259	\$172,000.00	\$171,934.17	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	11/16/2015

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173680	\$95,000.00	\$94,998.23	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	Bomb Squad Initiative	Grant	12/19/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845270	\$155,000.00	\$154,999.79	05/01/2018	08/31/2020	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	08/10/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173629	\$153,420.00	\$145,614.55	09/01/2012	08/31/2016	Operation Stonegarden FY12	Grant	05/09/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T834291	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	04/01/2021	08/31/2023	NEW CONTRACT CIGP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970370	\$1,407,426.00	\$1,407,425.95	09/01/2017	08/31/2020	State Homeland Security Program	Grant	10/18/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845295	\$340,602.00	\$340,602.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2021	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	02/25/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191289	\$50,000.00	\$49,949.25	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/25/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970320	\$1,313,000.00	\$1,312,999.97	09/01/2012	02/28/2015	HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR TERRORISM (LETPP)	Grant	02/26/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191229	\$86,000.00	\$85,835.75	10/24/2012	02/28/2015	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	03/04/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198517	\$209,112.00	\$209,112.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	07/08/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845283	\$1,848,356.00	\$1,848,356.00	09/01/2008	02/28/2013	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM 01077GAG001	Grant	09/20/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845285	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	09/01/2008	03/31/2013	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE002	Grant	07/22/2011

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845291	\$102,290.00	\$102,029.55	08/01/2009	10/31/2012	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE 2009 01077GI002	Grant	09/08/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845299	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	08/01/2009	07/31/2012	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM 2009	Grant	09/13/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191305	\$940,095.00	\$650,792.21	06/01/2010	05/31/2014	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS GRANT PRGRAUM (ECGP) 2010	Grant	10/11/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198638	\$1,096,094.00	\$1,096,076.84	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	07/18/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173659	\$42,474.00	\$42,351.33	12/07/2015	08/31/2018	WM15173659 FY15 CIGP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/11/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198389	\$299,065.00	\$268,473.38	06/25/2014	06/24/2017	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	12/26/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970369	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	04/01/2017	08/31/2019	TACTICAL TEAM TARGETED GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	05/22/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970340	\$1,407,651.00	\$1,407,651.00	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	hazmat Grant Program 2014	Grant	11/13/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191366	\$5,172.00	\$4,036.51	09/30/2016	03/30/2018	WM16191366 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/26/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000409	\$52,855.76	\$52,839.97	09/01/2009	11/30/2013	CITIZEN CORPS GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	06/06/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191249	\$172,000.00	\$167,263.05	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	State Homeland Security Prog SHSP 2014	Grant	11/06/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191349	\$75,169.56	\$71,203.77	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	OPERATION STONEGARDEN, 2014	Grant	08/06/2015

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000842A	\$225,000.00	\$196,145.51	09/30/2019	04/01/2022	Pre-Disaster Mitigation Program	Grant	04/17/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845201	\$81,250.00	\$81,250.00	03/22/2012	02/28/2014	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	09/07/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T845279	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	08/01/2018	08/31/2020	WM17845279 CIGP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/22/2018